:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
8598807

Mar 09, 2024 - 18:43 (UTC)

In epoch 268,712 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 802234 - 0.017838351 ETH®
69.66 USD

2 802235 - 0.018306926 ETH®
71.49 USD

3 802236 - 0.017989152 ETH®
70.25 USD

4 802237 - 0.018361627 ETH®
71.70 USD

S 802238 - 0.017810390 ETH®
69.55 USD

6 802239 - 0.018340558 ETH®
71.62 USD

7 802240 - 0.017805583 ETH®
69.53 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/slot/8598807
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/epoch/268712
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802234
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802235
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802236
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802237
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802238
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802239
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802240

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

802241

802242

802245

802248

802249

Validator Id

695449

Amount

0.018096336
70.66 USD

0.060565944
236.52 USD

0.018337075
71.61 USD

0.018049305
70.48 USD

0.017950193
70.09 USD

0.018339892
71.62 USD

0.017938833
70.05 USD

0.018094970
70.66 USD

0.018289318
71.42 USD

Amount

+ 0.044184456

172.54 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802241
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802242
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802243
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802244
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802245
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802246
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802247
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802248
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/802249
https://blockchair.com/uk/beacon-chain/validator/695449

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



