

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-11 07:14 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID 8598807

DATE & TIME Mar 09, 2024 · 18:43 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 268,712 ⋅ CONFIRMED ✓

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	802234	- 0.017838351 ETH � 69.66 USD
2	<u>802235</u>	- 0.018306926 ETH � 71.49 USD
<u>3</u>	802236	- 0.017989152 ETH � 70.25 USD
<u>4</u>	802237	- 0.018361627 ETH � 71.70 USD
<u>5</u>	802238	- 0.017810390 ETH � 69.55 USD
<u>6</u>	802239	- 0.018340558 ETH � 71.62 USD
<u>7</u>	802240	- 0.017805583 ETH � 69.53 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	802241	- 0.018096336 ETH � 70.66 USD
9	802242	- 0.060565944 ETH � 236.52 USD
<u>10</u>	802243	- 0.018337075 ETH � 71.61 USD
<u>11</u>	802244	- 0.018049305 ETH � 70.48 USD
<u>12</u>	802245	- 0.017950193 ETH � 70.09 USD
<u>13</u>	802246	- 0.018339892 ETH � 71.62 USD
<u>14</u>	802247	- 0.017938833 ETH � 70.05 USD
<u>15</u>	802248	- 0.018094970 ETH � 70.66 USD
<u>16</u>	802249	- 0.018289318 ETH � 71.42 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>695449</u>	+ 0.044184456 ETH � 172.54 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.